10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Jansen
Schoenmakers
Zweep vd
Terpstra
Liebenberg
Smit
Reinders
Snoeck
Huet v
Groot
Kromhout
Jansen
Postma
Kromhout
Mondeel
Ham v
Noye v
Borman
Smit
Smit
Baal v
Kromhout
Reinders
Lejeuz

Rogaar

Uitslag

John
Henk
Serge
Tjitse
Louise
Etienne
Geert
Ron
Ronnie
Erik
Kees
John
Olaf
Kees
Jan
Peter
Chris
Tonnie
Etienne
Etienne
Ton
Kees
Geert
Susan

Ron

Veldhoek

Gael

Sal

Glen

Ben

Flash

Skip

Eryri Taff

Sion

Buck

Eryri Nan

Scott

Lowlands Blacksmith Lad
Lyn

Thor

Sepp

Jimi

Tess

Gwenneth

Cady

Thymothy

Jess

Glyn of"s Rioghal Mo Dream
Ceri (Eryri Spotan)
Gail

Scott

Punten

99

98

96.5

95

93

92

89.5

88.5

88.5

86.5

85.5

85

83

82.5

82

82

82

81

79.5

77.5

745

71

69.5

65.5

65

OLF

43

42.5

44

40

37



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Boekhoorn
Pluta
Brinkman
Noye v
Jonge de
Gottmer
Delnooz
Vrolijk
Snoeck
Snoeck
Visser
Verhoeven
Brands
Bos

Tiel
Zuidewind
Jonge de
Visser
Schoenmakers
Ham v
Zweep vd
Terpstra
Rogaar

Snoeck

Ger
John
Gabrielle
Chris
Johan
Thijs
Paul

Ria

Ron
Ron
Caroline
Henk
Nicolai
Marit
Annemarie
Jaap
Johan
Caroline
Henk
Peter
Serge
Tjitse
Ron

Ron

Roy
Killiebrae
Jake
Gwen
Rock
Joe
Meggie
Warrel
Jipp
Bill
Crystal
Djin
Taff
Glyn
Lotte
Gizmo
Style
Gwen
Flint
Heidy
Maud
Roy
Djeff of the Big Saren
Nan

Jill

63

59

54

52

51

50.5

50

47

Ret

Ret

Ret

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis



